

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 20/2019

Sohan Lal Meghwal S/o Modulal Meghwal & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 292/2018
2. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 293/2018
3. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 294/2018
4. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 295/2018
5. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 296/2018
6. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 297/2018
7. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 299/2018
8. S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 245/2019

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain
Mr. Gaurav Sharma

For Respondent(s) : Dr. V.B. Sharma, AAG with
Ms. Charvi Patni

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

14/02/2023

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file compliance report failing which the Commissioner, College Education shall remain present in the Court on next date.

List these matters along with SB Civil Miscellaneous Application Nos.298/2018, 289/2018 & 16/2019 on 03.03.2023 as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J