

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 20/2019

Sohan Lal Meghwal S/o Modulal Meghwal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 280/2018
2. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 289/2018
3. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 292/2018
4. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 293/2018
5. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 294/2018
6. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 295/2018
7. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 296/2018
8. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 297/2018
9. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 298/2018
10. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 299/2018
11. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 16/2019
12. S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 245/2019
13. S.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 363/2019
14. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 47/2023
15. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 48/2023
16. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 49/2023
17. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 50/2023
18. S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Application No. 76/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Shah, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Gaurav Sharma Ms. Shobha Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General assisted by Ms. Harshita Thakral & Mr. Tanay Goyal



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

22/04/2026

Learned counsel for the respective parties will exchange the pleadings.

List these cases on 18.05.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

Monika/28-46